REF.

[T 2
,_\Otooowcnmbwwr—\|o

[
w N

14

ITEM
NO.
202
VT
407
411
441
607
607
608
659
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC

#1

"N
One

DESCRIPTION

WALK REMOVED

ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, PG58-28
NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.
STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE

ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449) PG58-28
FENCE, TYPE CL, RECONNECT IN-KIND

FENCE, 10' CHAIN LINK, AS PER PLAN

4" CONCRETE WALK

SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN
TENNIS COURT ASSEMBLY INSTALLATION
PICKLEBALL COURT ASSEMBLY INSTALLATION
BASKETBALL COURT ASSEMBLY INSTALLATION
COURT SURFACE AND COURT STRIPING

BASE BID TOTAL

FENCE, 10' CHAIN LINK, AS PER PLAN
ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL

ALTERNATE + BASE BID TOTAL

UNIT OF APPROX.
MEASURE QTy.
S.F. 110
C.. 105
GAL. 182
C.y. 84
C.y. 147
LUMP 1
FT. 186
S.F. 110
LUMP 1
EACH 1
EACH 6
EACH 4
LUMP 1
FT. 732

Village of Fort Loramie
Youth Park Court Improvements
February 9, 2023

UNIT
COST

$4.00
$350.00
$9.00
$125.00
$300.00
$3,500.00
$105.00
$20.00
$1,200.00
$4,000.00
$3,600.00
$7,000.00
$65,000.00

$50.00

TOTAL

COST
$440.00
$36,750.00
$1,638.00
$10,500.00
$44,100.00
$3,500.00
$19,530.00
$2,200.00
$1,200.00
$4,000.00
$21,600.00
$28,000.00
$65,000.00

$238,458.00

$36,600.00

$36,600.00

$275,058.00

UNIT
COST
$5.00
$420.00
$5.00
$160.00
$300.00
$2,800.00
$150.00
$20.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$6,000.00
$59,000.00

$40.00

Shinn Brothers Inc.

Celina, OH

TOTAL
COST
$550.00
$44,100.00
$910.00
$13,440.00
$44,100.00
$2,800.00
$27,900.00
$2,200.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$21,000.00
$24,000.00
$59,000.00

$247,000.00

$29,280.00

$29,280.00

$276,280.00




	Sheet1

