

Bid Tabulation

Village of Fort Loramie

Youth Park Court Improvements February 9, 2023 Shinn Brothers Inc. Celina, OH

REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	<u>MEASURE</u>	QTY.	COST	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	110	\$4.00	\$440.00	\$5.00	\$550.00
2	VT	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, PG58-28	C.Y.	105	\$350.00	\$36,750.00	\$420.00	\$44,100.00
3	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	182	\$9.00	\$1,638.00	\$5.00	\$910.00
4	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	84	\$125.00	\$10,500.00	\$160.00	\$13,440.00
5	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449) PG58-28	C.Y.	147	\$300.00	\$44,100.00	\$300.00	\$44,100.00
6	607	FENCE, TYPE CL, RECONNECT IN-KIND	LUMP	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
7	607	FENCE, 10' CHAIN LINK, AS PER PLAN	FT.	186	\$105.00	\$19,530.00	\$150.00	\$27,900.00
8	608	4" CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	110	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,200.00
9	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
10	SPEC	TENNIS COURT ASSEMBLY INSTALLATION	EACH	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
11	SPEC	PICKLEBALL COURT ASSEMBLY INSTALLATION	EACH	6	\$3,600.00	\$21,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00
12	SPEC	BASKETBALL COURT ASSEMBLY INSTALLATION	EACH	4	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
13	SPEC	COURT SURFACE AND COURT STRIPING	LUMP	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00
		BASE BID TOTAL				\$238,458.00	_	\$247,000.00
14	#1	FENCE, 10' CHAIN LINK, AS PER PLAN	FT.	732	\$50.00	\$36,600.00	\$40.00	\$29,280.00
		ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL				\$36,600.00	_	\$29,280.00
		ALTERNATE + BASE BID TOTAL				\$275,058.00		\$276,280.00